
 

Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
12 Jul
2023
12:21

Clm Veh Model
Changed (201172) TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A). [R] Joshua

Ng

2
12 Jul
2023
12:21

Clm Created
Reg No: SJD7461S. Policy No: SP2005237661-01. Acct Date: 2023/07/08. Claim Type: OD. Ins
urer: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Falcon-Air Auto Services Pte Ltd (T
ampines)

[R] Joshua
Ng

3
12 Jul
2023
12:29

Clm Submitted 9469.50. [R] Joshua
Ng

4
12 Jul
2023
15:05

Clm Registration
Modified Excess: -> 600.00. [I] JANICE

KOH

5
12 Jul
2023
15:05

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [I] JANICE
KOH

6
12 Jul
2023
15:05

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/07/21 [I] JANICE

KOH

7
12 Jul
2023
15:05

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] JANICE
KOH

8
12 Jul
2023
16:12

Assignment 1st
Accessed

[A]
Rajeswari

9
12 Jul
2023
17:48

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A]

Rajeswari

10
13 Jul
2023
15:53

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] HUEY
YON

11
13 Jul
2023
15:57

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/07/21 [A] HUEY

YON

12
13 Jul
2023
15:58

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:7656.00:damages consistent.repair cost economical. The vehicle repair on lump sum b
asis. We have not authorise repair.

[A] HUEY
YON

13
13 Jul
2023
16:05

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/07/21. Mandate Remarks: please auth $ $3,960.00_5DAYS_
EXCESS $600 check item to be verify.

[I] JANICE
KOH

14
13 Jul
2023
16:05

Adj Mandate Set Approved:3960.00:please auth $ $3,960.00_5DAYS_EXCESS $600 check item to be verify. [I] JANICE
KOH

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2995857 12 Jul 2023
12:21:13

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor

Falcon-Air
Auto Services

Pte Ltd

Falcon-Air
Auto Services

Pte Ltd
(Tampines)

SJD7461S xx.xx

2996698 13 Jul 2023
15:53:15

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SJD7461S 11.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=108160385&CFTOKEN=5fd1254fa7cb213a-3100CA35-91E4-E4FD-92F784C1E2407BEC&USID=604&RID=9386987
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=108160385&CFTOKEN=5fd1254fa7cb213a-3100CA35-91E4-E4FD-92F784C1E2407BEC&USID=604&RID=9386987
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=108160385&CFTOKEN=5fd1254fa7cb213a-3100CA35-91E4-E4FD-92F784C1E2407BEC&USID=604&RID=9386987
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=108160385&CFTOKEN=5fd1254fa7cb213a-3100CA35-91E4-E4FD-92F784C1E2407BEC&USID=604&RID=9386987&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1266967%26extid%3D424496%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=108160385&CFTOKEN=5fd1254fa7cb213a-3100CA35-91E4-E4FD-92F784C1E2407BEC&USID=604&RID=9386987



